
Team Greenville HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - 3:27 PM  2/14/2026  Page 1
2026 SC TG 14U Short Course Age Group LSC Championshi, S#: SC2671CY / SC2672TT

Greenville County Aquatic Complex
Results - Saturday Afternoon 10 & U Timed Finals

 
Event 59  Girls 10 & Under 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time
A1 2:16.73HOOS-SC
A2 2:20.27RAYS-SC
A3 2:22.49TG-SC
A4 2:24.80CA-SC
A5 2:25.94CS-SC
A6 2:26.25SMRT-SC
B7 2:26.33TG-SC
B8 2:32.11HOOS-SC
C9 x2:33.25TG-SC
A10 2:39.97H2A-SC
A--- DQYSSC-SC

 
Event 60  Boys 10 & Under 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time
A1 2:16.00NC-SC
A2 2:16.19TG-SC
A3 2:23.82HOOS-SC
A4 2:24.51YSSC-SC
A5 2:29.03SMRT-SC
B6 2:30.45TG-SC
A7 2:32.56RAYS-SC
B8 2:33.68RAYS-SC
C9 x2:37.83RAYS-SC
B10 2:39.34YSSC-SC
B11 2:39.38HOOS-SC
A12 2:40.31CA-SC
B13 2:41.65NC-SC
B14 2:50.53CA-SC

 
Event 61  Girls 10 & Under 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time
HOOS-SC 101 1:10.04Wagner, Amelia W
TG-SC 102 1:11.73Buss, Leegan J
YCSC-SC 103 1:12.99Bonavilla, Diana F
SMRT-SC 104 1:15.89Hood, Harbor L
HOOS-SC 105 1:16.29Fernandez Pelegrin, Kamila
CS-SC 106 1:16.66Hewett, Anna E
RAYS-SC 107 1:17.81Heminger, Adele S
TG-SC 108 1:18.99Hamlin, Evie L
RAYS-SC  99 1:19.21Clinebelle, Brynnleigh B
CS-SC 1010 1:19.93Coker, Ella R
TG-SC 1011 1:20.24Purviance, Ryan C
SMRT-SC 1012 1:20.26Aikman, Clara L
YSSC-SC 1013 1:20.56Mauriello, Sydney M
TG-SC 1014 1:20.58Eckles, Lillian H
H2A-SC  915 1:20.91Beckwith, Samantha L
CA-SC 1016 1:22.25Liszak, Hannah G
SCSC-SC 1017 1:22.26Johnson, Peyton B
TG-SC 1018 1:22.61McKellar, Evelyn R
SMRT-SC 1019 1:23.01Welker, Millie Jane J
CA-SC 1020 1:23.33Bruorton, Harper B
CAC-SC  921 1:23.41James, Charlee
CA-SC  922 1:24.31Boyce, Maggie Grace G
HOOS-SC 1023 1:24.90Spicher, Ellison G
RAYS-SC 1024 1:24.95Paul, Aratrika

SCSC-SC 10*25 1:25.12Rhoades, Locklyn A
HOOS-SC 10*25 1:25.12Pitcairn, Adley C
HOOS-SC 1027 1:26.58Anderson, Annabelle C
NC-SC 1028 1:27.16Fries, Amelia C
Riptides-SC 1029 1:27.85Bullock, Grace G
HOOS-SC 1030 1:28.11Hardee, Lainey M
RAYS-SC 1031 1:30.24Mozingo, Harper H
HOOS-SC  9--- DQMims, Lillian M

 
Event 62  Boys 10 & Under 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time
TG-SC 101 1:06.74Watkins, Brooks R
NC-SC 102 1:10.69Williams, Blake
CAC-SC  93 1:16.70James, Kash
GAME-SC 104 1:16.79Luke, Rory A
NC-SC 105 1:17.82LePine, Oscar
GAME-SC 106 1:18.73Yildirim, Ali E
NC-SC 107 1:18.85Rule, Hamilton B
TG-SC 108 1:20.04Witherspoon, Harvey A
GAME-SC 109 1:20.51Philp, Levi J
HOOS-SC 1010 1:21.48Todoran, William N
TG-SC 1011 1:22.05Williams, Foster L
YCSC-SC 1012 1:22.20Stoertz, Graham D
YSSC-SC  913 1:22.48Coggins, Paxton J
HOOS-SC  914 1:22.58Cumpelik, Ryder K
TG-SC  915 1:22.68Abbott, Tyler J
RAYS-SC 1016 1:23.28Gladfelter, Wyatt R
RAYS-SC 1017 1:24.22Woodard, Carter N
CA-SC 1018 1:25.00Unrue, Hudson P
NC-SC 1019 1:25.14Clark, Hunter
SCSC-SC 1020 1:25.58Dingle, Lachlan T
NC-SC  921 1:25.98Lupton, Cartter
UNNC-SC  9*22 1:26.31Beacham, Ezra
TG-SC  9*22 1:26.31Cozad, Jud A
CAC-SC  924 1:27.00Kodsi, David E
SMRT-SC 10--- DQLowe, Jude M

 
Event 63  Girls 10 & Under 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time
HOOS-SC 101 37.05Wagner, Amelia W
RAYS-SC 102 38.39Heminger, Adele S
YCSC-SC 103 38.66Bonavilla, Diana F
SMRT-SC 104 38.82Hood, Harbor L
HOOS-SC 105 39.04Fernandez Pelegrin, Kamila
SMRT-SC 106 40.35Aikman, Clara L
CS-SC 107 40.84Hewett, Anna E
SCSC-SC 108 41.68Jablonski, Olivia M
RAYS-SC 109 41.76Mozingo, Harper H
H2A-SC 1010 41.94Bostjancic, Katie B
TG-SC 1011 42.02Hamlin, Evie L
TG-SC  912 42.16Lynn, Margaret C
TG-SC 1013 42.46Masella, Nicoletta R
GVST-SC 1014 42.50Adjei-Boateng, Araya A
RAYS-SC  915 43.14Clinebelle, Brynnleigh B
HOOS-SC 1016 43.25Hardee, Lainey M
TG-SC 1017 43.42Burnett, Brownlee Kate K
TG-SC 1018 43.60Kitts, Cecelia J
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(Event 63  Girls 10 & Under 50 Yard Breaststroke)
Age   TeamName Finals Time

TG-SC 1019 43.83Purviance, Ryan C
TG-SC 1020 44.07Kitchen, Evelyn R
NC-SC 1021 44.20Clevenger, Autumn
YCSC-SC 1022 44.45Simmons, Raye
SMRT-SC  923 44.46Lata, Peggy G
TG-SC 1024 44.49McKellar, Evelyn R
SCSC-SC 1025 44.90Johnson, Peyton B
NC-SC 1026 45.54Fries, Amelia C
RAYS-SC 1027 45.60Paul, Aratrika
HOOS-SC 1028 46.35Spicher, Ellison G
YSSC-SC 1029 47.16Vatrapu, Anjani K
CAC-SC  9--- DQJames, Charlee

 
Event 64  Boys 10 & Under 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time
TG-SC 101 34.98Watkins, Brooks R
NC-SC 102 37.65Williams, Blake
SMRT-SC 103 39.14Lowe, Jude M
CAC-SC  94 39.24James, Kash
NC-SC 105 39.53Rule, Hamilton B
HOOS-SC 106 40.09McCormick, Peter B
GAME-SC 107 41.32Yildirim, Ali E
TG-SC  98 41.44Cozad, Jud A
YCSC-SC 109 41.78Stoertz, Graham D
NC-SC 1010 42.04LePine, Oscar
YSSC-SC 1011 42.59Cassella, Graham C
TG-SC  912 43.09Leiϐheit, Jesse C
Tidalwaves-SC 1013 43.16Laczynski, Chris
YSSC-SC 1014 43.46Rodwell, Jack P
UNAY-SC  915 43.63Fano, Moss E
H2A-SC 1016 43.78Dimaria, Reed D
RAYS-SC 1017 44.02Handel, Noah O
CAC-SC  918 44.34Chalabentz, Michael
H2A-SC 1019 44.57Tyson, Beau H
CA-SC 1020 44.78Unrue, Hudson P
HOOS-SC 1021 44.85Norton, Wynn R
RAYS-SC 1022 46.45Dinev, Deni A
UNNC-SC  923 46.66Beacham, Ezra
RAYS-SC 1024 46.86Knysh, Mark

 
Event 65  Girls 10 & Under 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time
CA-SC 101 1:03.09Miller, Mckinley M
TG-SC 102 1:03.17Buss, Leegan J
CS-SC 103 1:05.38Hewett, Anna E
YCSC-SC 104 1:06.50Bonavilla, Diana F
SMRT-SC 105 1:06.80Hood, Harbor L
RAYS-SC 106 1:09.08Heminger, Adele S
CS-SC 107 1:09.86Coker, Ella R
CS-SC 108 1:10.24Gaza, Caroline C
TG-SC 109 1:10.32Hamlin, Evie L
TG-SC 1010 1:10.62Eckles, Lillian H
SMRT-SC 1011 1:10.66Aikman, Clara L
H2A-SC  912 1:10.85Beckwith, Samantha L
Riptides-SC 1013 1:10.89Bullock, Grace G

TG-SC 1014 1:11.33McKellar, Evelyn R
TG-SC 1015 1:11.88Purviance, Ryan C
CA-SC 1016 1:12.11Liszak, Hannah G
SMRT-SC 1017 1:12.24Welker, Millie Jane J
SCSC-SC 1018 1:12.54Johnson, Peyton B
SCSC-SC 1019 1:12.56Rhoades, Locklyn A
GVST-SC 1020 1:12.71Adjei-Boateng, Araya A
YSSC-SC 1021 1:13.07Mauriello, Sydney M
HOOS-SC 1022 1:13.12Fernandez Pelegrin, Kamila
SMRT-SC  923 1:13.29Lata, Peggy G
HOOS-SC  924 1:13.52Woronowich, Maeve E
HOOS-SC 1025 1:13.61Anderson, Annabelle C
RAYS-SC 1026 1:13.81Paul, Aratrika
SMRT-SC  927 1:14.18Pomerantz, Alex C
HOOS-SC 1028 1:14.25Pitcairn, Adley C
TG-SC 1029 1:14.48Burnett, Brownlee Kate K
HOOS-SC 1030 1:14.52Spicher, Ellison G
CA-SC  931 1:14.94Boyce, Maggie Grace G
CA-SC 1032 1:15.00Bruorton, Harper B
YCSC-SC 1033 1:15.13Simmons, Raye
SMRT-SC 1034 1:15.83Wildstein, Merritt S
H2A-SC 1035 1:16.68Bostjancic, Katie B

 
Event 66  Boys 10 & Under 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time
TG-SC 101 59.21Watkins, Brooks R
NC-SC 102 1:04.74Williams, Blake
CAC-SC  93 1:07.23James, Kash
HOOS-SC 104 1:08.22McCormick, Peter B
GAME-SC 105 1:09.47Philp, Levi J
TG-SC 106 1:09.50Witherspoon, Harvey A
YSSC-SC 107 1:10.04Rodwell, Jack P
NC-SC 108 1:10.47LePine, Oscar
CA-SC 109 1:10.78Unrue, Hudson P
CA-SC 1010 1:11.00Lynn, Kegan D
CA-SC  911 1:11.06Rate, Parker W
GAME-SC 1012 1:11.19Yildirim, Ali E
NC-SC 1013 1:11.36Rule, Hamilton B
RAYS-SC 1014 1:11.57Gladfelter, Wyatt R
YCSC-SC 1015 1:11.88Stoertz, Graham D
SMRT-SC 1016 1:12.37Miller, Declan T
RAYS-SC  917 1:12.75Castle, Miles J
NC-SC  918 1:13.36Doughty, Sam P
Tidalwaves-SC  919 1:13.40Boscana, Eian A
SCSC-SC 1020 1:13.64Dingle, Lachlan T
YSSC-SC 1021 1:13.95Sellier, Charles J
CAC-SC  922 1:14.00Kodsi, David E
SCSC-SC  923 1:14.01Jones, Tucker R
TG-SC  924 1:14.02Abbott, Tyler J
Tidalwaves-SC 1025 1:14.31Laczynski, Chris
TG-SC  926 1:14.88Cozad, Jud A
NC-SC 1027 1:15.07Clark, Hunter
NC-SC  928 1:15.95Lupton, Cartter
SMRT-SC 1029 1:17.37Lowe, Jude M
UNNC-SC  930 1:17.69Beacham, Ezra
TG-SC  931 1:20.17Smith, Xander R
NC-SC 1032 1:21.57Hills, August
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(Event 66  Boys 10 & Under 100 Yard Freestyle)
Age   TeamName Finals Time

TG-SC 10--- DQWilliams, Foster L
H2A-SC 10--- DQDimaria, Reed D

 
Event 67  Girls 10 & Under 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time
CA-SC 101 32.04Miller, Mckinley M
HOOS-SC 102 32.42Wagner, Amelia W
TG-SC 103 33.21Buss, Leegan J
RAYS-SC 104 35.11Heminger, Adele S
YSSC-SC 105 35.61Mauriello, Sydney M
CS-SC 106 36.63Gaza, Caroline C
YCSC-SC 107 37.10Romine, Brooke
TG-SC 108 37.34Eckles, Lillian H
TG-SC 109 37.77Purviance, Ryan C
TG-SC 1010 37.81Hamlin, Evie L
SCSC-SC 1011 38.01Johnson, Peyton B
AAYM-SC  912 38.19McKever, Charlie R
HOOS-SC 1013 38.33Fernandez Pelegrin, Kamila
Riptides-SC 1014 38.39Bullock, Grace G
SCSC-SC 1015 38.63Rhoades, Locklyn A
RAYS-SC  916 38.74O'Neal, Harper H
TG-SC 1017 38.81Kitts, Cecelia J
TIDE-SC 1018 38.82Melody, Nora H
HOOS-SC 1019 38.96Anderson, Annabelle C
HOOS-SC 1020 39.13Pitcairn, Adley C
UNNC-SC 1021 39.35Murphy, Lilly
HOOS-SC  922 39.72Woronowich, Maeve E
CA-SC  923 39.86Boyce, Maggie Grace G
CA-SC 1024 40.30Liszak, Hannah G
HOOS-SC 1025 40.37Spicher, Ellison G
TG-SC 1026 40.47Burnett, Brownlee Kate K
CAC-SC  927 40.56James, Charlee
RAYS-SC 1028 40.95Paul, Aratrika
NC-SC 1029 41.05Fries, Amelia C
HOOS-SC 1030 41.30Hawkins, Georgia D
YSSC-SC  831 41.36Reimer, Lydia R
YCSC-SC 10--- DQSimmons, Raye

 
Event 68  Boys 10 & Under 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time
TG-SC 101 30.85Watkins, Brooks R
GAME-SC 102 34.71Philp, Levi J
GAME-SC 103 35.67Luke, Rory A
TG-SC 104 36.06Witherspoon, Harvey A
HOOS-SC 105 36.30McCormick, Peter B
NC-SC 106 36.73Rule, Hamilton B
NC-SC  97 37.05Lupton, Cartter
NC-SC 108 37.06LePine, Oscar
YSSC-SC 109 37.17Rodwell, Jack P
HOOS-SC 1010 37.44Todoran, William N
HOOS-SC 1011 37.56Norton, Wynn R
HOOS-SC  912 37.88Cumpelik, Ryder K
SCSC-SC 1013 37.91Hamm, Noah A
CAC-SC  914 37.98Kodsi, David E
RAYS-SC  915 38.18Castle, Miles J

NC-SC 1016 38.43Hills, August
NC-SC 1017 38.48Clark, Hunter
RAYS-SC 1018 38.61Williams, Cooper L
KSA-SC  919 38.80Hanssmann, Oliver
H2A-SC 1020 39.00Tyson, Beau H
RAYS-SC  9*21 39.10Podraza, Isaac M
SCSC-SC  9*21 39.10Jones, Tucker R
SMRT-SC 1023 39.11Lowe, Jude M
NC-SC  924 39.17Doughty, Sam P
GAME-SC 1025 39.20Yildirim, Ali E
Tidalwaves-SC  926 39.21Boscana, Eian A
TG-SC  927 39.25Stratton, Anthony D
CA-SC 1028 39.39Lynn, Kegan D
SCSC-SC 1029 39.55Dingle, Lachlan T
HOOS-SC 1030 39.59Tidwell, Grayson J
YSSC-SC  931 39.60Coggins, Paxton J
SMRT-SC 1032 39.63Slocum, Simon A
TG-SC  933 39.68Abbott, Tyler J
CA-SC 1034 39.87Aizer, Elliot J
SMRT-SC 1035 39.91Miller, Declan T
TIDE-SC  936 40.01Gordon, Rhys
CA-SC  937 40.02Rate, Parker W
TG-SC  938 40.20Leiϐheit, Jesse C
TG-SC  939 40.35Smith, Xander R
UNNC-SC  940 40.47Beacham, Ezra
YSSC-SC 1041 40.56Williams, Colin C
YSSC-SC 1042 40.57Smith, Isaac S
TG-SC  943 40.99Cozad, Jud A
YSSC-SC 1044 42.92Cassella, Graham C
RAYS-SC 10--- DQWoodard, Carter N

 
Event 69  Girls 10 & Under 100 Yard Butterϐly

Age   TeamName Finals Time
HOOS-SC 101 1:10.75Wagner, Amelia W
CA-SC 102 1:12.52Miller, Mckinley M
YCSC-SC 103 1:13.70Bonavilla, Diana F
SMRT-SC 104 1:18.31Hood, Harbor L
CS-SC 105 1:21.10Coker, Ella R
CS-SC 106 1:21.58Gaza, Caroline C
TG-SC 107 1:22.36Eckles, Lillian H
SMRT-SC 108 1:22.42Welker, Millie Jane J
TG-SC 109 1:22.93Kitchen, Evelyn R
RAYS-SC  910 1:23.46Clinebelle, Brynnleigh B
SMRT-SC  911 1:24.85Lata, Peggy G
CA-SC 1012 1:25.31Liszak, Hannah G
TG-SC 1013 1:25.90Payne, Gisele T
H2A-SC  914 1:26.88Beckwith, Samantha L
GVST-SC 1015 1:27.13Adjei-Boateng, Araya A
CA-SC  916 1:27.76Boyce, Maggie Grace G
CA-SC 1017 1:29.02Bruorton, Harper B
HOOS-SC 1018 1:29.99Pitcairn, Adley C
TG-SC  919 1:30.63Tepe, Ava E
HOOS-SC 1020 1:31.27Hardee, Lainey M
HOOS-SC  921 1:31.69Mims, Lillian M
YSSC-SC  922 1:33.43Cox, Ava Kate K
HOOS-SC  923 1:34.15Altum, Nina M
HOOS-SC  924 1:35.49Edmunds, Mary Di D



Team Greenville HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - 3:27 PM  2/14/2026  Page 4
2026 SC TG 14U Short Course Age Group LSC Championshi, S#: SC2671CY / SC2672TT

Greenville County Aquatic Complex
Results - Saturday Afternoon 10 & U Timed Finals

(Event 69  Girls 10 & Under 100 Yard Butterϐly)
Age   TeamName Finals Time

CA-SC 1025 1:36.05Singh, Avery R
RAYS-SC 1026 1:36.66Mozingo, Harper H
HOOS-SC 1027 1:37.32Bleignier, Ella J
H2A-SC 1028 1:37.76Bostjancic, Katie B
TG-SC  929 1:38.96Walchok, Harper C
Riptides-SC 1030 1:43.30Bullock, Grace G
HOOS-SC 10--- DQAnderson, Annabelle C
TG-SC 10--- DQWhitright, River J
HOOS-SC  9--- DQWoronowich, Maeve E

 
Event 70  Boys 10 & Under 100 Yard Butterϐly

Age   TeamName Finals Time
NC-SC 101 1:10.25Williams, Blake
HOOS-SC 102 1:16.41McCormick, Peter B
GAME-SC 103 1:19.71Luke, Rory A
RAYS-SC 104 1:20.95Gladfelter, Wyatt R
RAYS-SC 105 1:22.34Sugden, Castle B
TG-SC 106 1:22.49Witherspoon, Harvey A
YSSC-SC  97 1:26.42Coggins, Paxton J
TG-SC  98 1:26.60Stratton, Anthony D
HOOS-SC 109 1:27.45Todoran, William N
HOOS-SC  910 1:27.82Cumpelik, Ryder K
NC-SC  911 1:27.89Lupton, Cartter
YCSC-SC 1012 1:28.02Stoertz, Graham D
HOOS-SC 1013 1:29.61Klingemann, Samuel C
HOOS-SC  914 1:31.77Kalhorn, Fitz F
H2A-SC 1015 1:35.06Dimaria, Reed D
RAYS-SC 1016 1:36.76Woodard, Carter N
CA-SC 1017 1:37.40Unrue, Hudson P
RAYS-SC 1018 1:37.90Knysh, Mark
Tidalwaves-SC 1019 1:38.08Laczynski, Chris
CA-SC  920 1:39.24Rate, Parker W
CAC-SC  921 1:41.37Kodsi, David E
HOOS-SC  922 1:42.47Womble, James F
CA-SC 1023 1:43.73Lynn, Kegan D
CAC-SC  9--- DQChalabentz, Michael
NC-SC 10--- DQHills, August


